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Commerical Hauler 

License Application 
85 Union Street | Brunswick, Maine 04011 | Tel: (207) 725-6658 | Fax: (207) 725-6663 

www.brunswickme.org

❑ New License ❑ License Renewal

Fee: $90 per vehicle; Licenses are prorated between 7/1-12/31 for $45 per vehicle 

New Vehicle Fee: $30 additional for new vehicles not previously licensed 

License Expires: December 31 Annually 

Name & Contact Information 

Business Name: 

Business Address: 

Mailing Address: 

Business Phone Number: 

Contact Person: Contact’s Phone Number: 

Email Address: 

Applicant Signature: Date: 

If Corporation, Leave Blank ❑ Sole Proprietor (DBA) ❑ Partnership

Owner: Phone Number: 

Owner: Phone Number: 

If Sole Proprietor/Partnership, 

Leave Blank 
❑ Corporation/S Corp ❑ Limited Liability Company (LLC) ❑ Non-Profit 

Corporation Name: Date 

Incorporated: 

State 

Incorporated: 

Home Office Address: Phone Number: 

Officers, Owner or Partners Title Address % of Stock or Ownership 

Complete Page 2 with Commercial Hauler Identifiers 

Town Clerk Use Only: 

Date Received: _______________________  ❑  Paid $______________ Cash / Credit / Check #_________ 

❑ IWorQ Date License Issued: _____________________ 
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Company Name: _____________________________________ Date Submitted: ___________________________________ 

 

Commercial Hauler Identifiers 

 Make Model Year License Plate # 

1. 
    

2. 
    

3. 
    

4. 
    

5. 
    

6. 
    

7. 
    

8. 
    

9. 
    

10. 
    

11. 
    

12. 
    

Each truck will need to be inspected by Town of Brunswick Public Work’s Department. Please reach out to the department to 

schedule a time. Contact Public Works at: (207) 725-6654; 9 Industry Road, Brunswick, 04011 
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